

Corning Cinderella Softball Inc. PO Box 1411 Corning, New York 14830 Email: info@corningcinderellasoftball.com www.corningcinderellasoftball.com

## **Corning Cinderella Softball Sponsorship**

Corning Cinderella Softball is organized exclusively for educational purposes to teach girls youth softball. We provide a safe and friendly atmosphere where girls can learn the fundamentals of FastPitch Softball. We promote the development of a girl's athletic ability, teach teamwork, teach rules of the game, and promote sportsmanship. Most of all let the girls have fun. Simply it's all about the girls!

We rely on the generous direct public support from individuals, business, and corporations along with league fundraising to reduce the cost to our players and families.

We are currently seeking sponsorships and donations as follows:

- 1. *Platinum, Gold, Silver, and Bronze Level Contributions* from individuals, business, and corporations.
  - For your contribution you will receive:
  - a. Company or Name listed on the Corning Cinderella website and Facebook page
  - b. Verbal recognition at our Opening Day Ceremony
  - c. Recognition on our Sponsorship Board
  - d. Sign, Team Sponsorship, or Event Sponsorship is included for Platinum, Gold, Silver, and Bronze Level contributions
- 2. Team Sponsorship is limited by the number of Teams in the league and is available on an as needed basis.

For your sponsorship you will receive:

- a. Company or Name listed on the Corning Cinderella website and Facebook page
- b. Verbal recognition at our Opening Day Ceremony
- c. Company or Name posted on current years official team list display
- d. Company or Organization name printed on player and coach shirts
- 3. *Sponsor Signs* are professional (minimum size of) 3' x 4' direct print color on heavy vinyl.

For your sponsorship you will receive:

- a. Company or Organization name listed on the Corning Cinderella website and Facebook page
- b. Verbal recognition at our Opening Day Ceremony
- c. Sponsor Sign posted at the Corning Cinderella Softball fields during the regular season and tournaments.

## 4. Event Sponsor

For your sponsorship you will receive:

- a. Company or Organization name listed on the Corning Cinderella website and Facebook page
- b. Verbal and Facebook Recognition at Sponsored Event
- c. Banners posted at the fields and special recognition throughout the event that you choose. Your business can sponsor multiple events.
- d. Sign, Team Sponsorship, or Event Sponsorship is included for Platinum, Gold, Silver, and Bronze Level contributions



Corning Cinderella Softball Inc. PO Box 1411 Corning, New York 14830 Email: info@corningcinderellasoftball.com www.corningcinderellasoftball.com

	Corning Cinderella Softball League Sponsorship DATE
ontact l	Name: Business Name:
hone N	lumber: Email Address:
Vebsite,	/URL:
Address	5:
'lease s	select from the following:
1.	PLATINUM LEVEL SPONSOR I would like to make a TAX DEDUCTIBLE contribution to Corning Cinderella
	Softball League. [minimum donation \$2000] **
2.	GOLD LEVEL SPONSOR I would like to make a TAX DEDUCTIBLE contribution to Corning Cinderella
	Softball League. [minimum donation \$1000] **
3.	SILVER LEVEL SPONSOR I would like to make a TAX DEDUCTIBLE contribution to Corning Cinderella
	Softball League. [minimum donation \$750] **
4.	BRONZE LEVEL SPONSOR I would like to make a TAX DEDUCTIBLE contribution to Corning Cinderella
	Softball League. [minimum donation \$500] **
5.	TEAM SPONSOR I would like to support the Corning Cinderella Softball League with a Team Sponsorship.
	[sponsorship \$250]
6.	SIGN SPONSOR I would like to support the Corning Cinderella Softball League with a Sign Sponsorship.
5	[New sign cost is \$250 or yearly renewal of \$150 per season]
7.	BANNER SPONSOR I would like to support the Corning Cinderella Softball League with a Banner
	Sponsorship. [Banner cost is \$100 per season]
8.	<b>EVENT SPONSOR</b> I would like to support the Corning Cinderella Softball League by sponsoring an event.
	[Event sponsorship \$250 each] I would like to sponsor:
	Opening Day 🔄 Year End Banque 🗌 World Series: 80 🗌 100 🔲 120 🔲 140 🔲 160

Sponsorship. Team sponsorship is limited by the number of teams required in the league and is available on an as needed basis. You can choose to sponsor one event or a sponsor sign if no teams are currently available to sponsor this season. As a Platinum, Gold, Silver, or Bronze contributor, I prefer the included Sign or Team Sponsor or Event Sponsor.

Please return this form with your check payable to "Corning Cinderella Softball". Corning Cinderella Softball is a 501( c )(3) organization. Your contribution is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Mail To: Corning Cinderella Softball PO Box 1411 Corning, New York 14830